
  

Monday, July 11 Thursday, July 28
6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 

7:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run 7:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 

Thursday, July 14 Monday, August 1

6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 

7:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run 7:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run 

Monday, July 18 Thursday, April 4

6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 

7:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 7:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run 

Thursday, July 21 Monday, August 8

6:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run 6:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 

7:00 Bankers Insurance vs Harvard Wildcats 7:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 

Monday, July 25 Tournament 

6:00 Harvard Wildcats  vs Hit and Run Thursday, August 11

7:00 Bankers Insurance vs Hit and Run 6:00 # 2 vs # 3

Monday, August 15

6:00 Championship

Starting July 12, Practices will be on Tuesdays

5:30 Harvard Wildcats

6:30 Hit and Run

7:30 Bankers Insurance

** All games and practices will be played on Court 2 **

   Women's Volleyball Schedule 2016

  


